Data Sheet
ACHS-719x
Fully Integrated, Hall-Effect Based Linear
Current Sensor IC with 3 kVRMS Isolation and a
Low-Resistance Current Conductor
Description
The Broadcom® ACHS-719x (±10A to ±50A) fully integrated
Hall-effect based isolated linear current sensors are

Fully Integrated, Hall-Effect Based Linear Current Sensor IC with 3 kVRMS Isolation and a
Low-Resistance Current Conductor
Ordering Information
To form an order entry, choose a part number from the Part Number column and combine with the desired option from the
Option column.
Example 1:
Select ACHS-7195-500E to order the product with ±50A, Surface Mount type in Tape-and-Reel packaging and RoHS
compliance. Contact your Broadcom sales representative or authorized distributor for information.
Option data sheets are available. Contact your Broadcom sales representative or authorized distributor for information.
Part Number
Current
Rating
Option
Package Surface Mount Tape & Reel
UL 3 kVRMS
1 min. Rating Quantity
(RoHS)
Compliant
ACHS-7191 ± 10A -000E SO-8 X X 100 per tube
-500E X X X 1500 per reel
ACHS-7192 ± 20A -000E X X 100 per tube
-500E X X X 1500 per reel
ACHS-7193 ± 30A -000E X X 100 per tube
-500E X X X 1500 per reel
ACHS-7194 ± 40A -000E X X 100 per tube
-500E X X X 1500 per reel
ACHS-7195 ± 50A -000E X X 100 per tube
-500E X X X 1500 per reel
Broadcom ACHS-719x-DS103
3
ACHS-719x Data Sheet